
Stock : BSE

(https://www.bseindia.com/stock-

share-

price/bharat-

heavy-electricals-

ltd/bhel/500103/)

| NSE

(https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?

symbol=BHEL)
(/)

Home (/)  Notice Board (/notice-board)  Tenders

NIT Number Tender Description Unit Tender Opening Date

58401  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58401  

Tender Noti�cation Number : IS-12302334R 
Tender Description : Supply of Insulation Sheet for SPV Module at BHEL
SBD Bangalore as per attached BHEL Speci�cation and associated
tender documents. (https://www.bhel.com/supply-insulation-sheet-spv-
module-bhel-sbd-bangalore-1) 
Date of Noti�cation : 30-04-2021 04:14:03 PM

BHEL, SBD 10-05-2021 02:30:00 PM

58400  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58400  

Tender Noti�cation Number : GEM/2021/B/1194635 
Tender Description : FCAW E71T-1C DIA 1.6MM, SPOOL WEIGHT:
12.5/15KG (BHEL) (https://www.bhel.com/fcaw-e71t-1c-dia-16mm-
spool-weight-12515kg-bhel) 
Date of Noti�cation : 30-04-2021 04:07:57 PM

BHEL, Trichy 08-05-2021 05:00:33 PM

58399  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58399  

Tender Noti�cation Number : BHEL PSSR SCT 1958 
Tender Description : Development of storage yard with internal roads &
drains, precast concrete sleepers, fencing, gate and construction of
foundation for Storage Shed- 2 Nos. & of�ce shed- 1 no. etc. for 5th
Stream Alumina Re�nery Expansion at Damanjodi, Odisha of National
Aluminum Company Limited (https://www.bhel.com/bhel-pssr-sct-1958) 
Date of Noti�cation : 01-05-2021 03:36:51 PM

BHEL, PSSR 22-05-2021 05:00:00 PM

58398  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58398  

Tender Noti�cation Number : 26210005 
Tender Description : Supply of Bisphenol A based Epoxy Resin System
(https://www.bhel.com/bisphenol-based-epoxy-resin-system) 
Date of Noti�cation : 30-04-2021 03:29:54 PM

BHEL, R and D 22-05-2021 02:00:54 PM

58397  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58397  

Tender Noti�cation Number : 26200184 
Tender Description : Supply of Epoxy Resin Mixing Chamber or System
(RMS) (https://www.bhel.com/epoxy-resin-mixing-chamber-or-system-
rms) 
Date of Noti�cation : 30-04-2021 03:23:30 PM

BHEL, R and D 22-05-2021 02:00:30 PM

58396  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58396  

Tender Noti�cation Number : GEM/2021/B/1189036 
Tender Description : Paint brushes (https://www.bhel.com/paint-brushes) 
Date of Noti�cation : 30-04-2021 03:12:42 PM

BHEL, Trichy 10-05-2021 04:30:00 PM

Tenders

BHEL, T

BHEL is

 Screen Reader Access (https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access)  Skip To Main Content

A+ A A-A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-
theme?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?
destination=/tenders)

Hindi (/hi/tenders)

(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber)
 (https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel)

Search here...

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/
https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/notice-board
https://www.bhel.com/supply-insulation-sheet-spv-module-bhel-sbd-bangalore-1
https://www.bhel.com/fcaw-e71t-1c-dia-16mm-spool-weight-12515kg-bhel
https://www.bhel.com/bhel-pssr-sct-1958
https://www.bhel.com/bisphenol-based-epoxy-resin-system
https://www.bhel.com/epoxy-resin-mixing-chamber-or-system-rms
https://www.bhel.com/paint-brushes
https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-theme?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/hi/tenders
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel
3822257
Highlight

3822257
Highlight


